MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Dish columms
Capacity per columms
Maximum dish size
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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DISH DOLLY FOR 240 PLATES
PCD 11

Ref: 1184.384.001
Metro

Body in resistant polymere.

Allows easy manual stocking and emptying of plates, reducing the
risk of accidents.

Protected by an antibacterial covering (Microban®) that
minimizes the spreading of bacteria, mould and fungus.

Vinyl dust cover included.

685x685x812 mm
4

60

280 mm

29.5 kg
710x710x840 mm

24,6 kg
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