



DISH DOLLY FOR 240 PLATES PCD 11

Ref: 1184.384.001
Metro

Body in resistant polymere.

Allows easy manual stocking and emptying of plates, reducing the risk of accidents.

Protected by an antibacterial covering (Microban®) that minimizes the spreading of bacteria, mould and fungus.

Vinyl dust cover included.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	685x685x812 mm
Dish columns	4
Capacity per columns	60
Maximum dish size	280 mm
Weight	29.5 kg
Packaging dimensions	710x710x840 mm
Gross weight	24,6 kg